How to Run WCDMA BER/
BLER Tests Using R&S Vector
Signal Generators
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SSMJ100A
| R&SSMU200A

8 Ordering Information
 SMBV100A VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
Type Designation Order No
SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 1407.6004.02
SMBV-B103  or
SMBV-B106
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz
9 kHz to 6 GHz
1407.9603.02
1407.9703.02
SMBV-B10 Baseband Generator with Digital
Modulation (realtime) and ARB
(32 MSample), 120 MHz RF
Bandwidth
1407.8607.02
SMBV-K42 Digital Standard 3GPP FDD 1415.8048.02
SMJ100A VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
Type Designation Order No
SMJ100A Vector Signal Generator 1403.4507.02
SMJ-B103  or
SMJ-B106
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 3 GHz
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 6 GHz
1403.8502.02
1403.8702.02
SMJ-B9    or
SMJ-B10  or
SMJ-B11
Basebandgenerator with dig.
modulation (real time) and ARB
128 / 64 / 16 MSamples
1404.1501.02
1403.8902.02
1403.9009.02
SMJ-B13 Baseband main module 1403.9109.02
SMJ-K42 Digital Standard 3GPP FDD 1404.0405.02
Ordering Information
1MA144_3E Rohde & Schwarz How to Run WCDMA BER/ BLER Tests Using R&S Vector Signal Generators 18
SMBV100A VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
Type Designation Order No
SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
SMU-B102  or
SMU-B103  or
SMU-B104  or
SMU-B106
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 2.2 GHz
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 3 GHz
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 4 GHz
Frequ. range 100 kHz - 6 GHz
1141.8503.02
1141.8603.02
1141.8703.02
1141.8803.02
SMU-B9    or
SMU-B10  or
SMU-B11
Basebandgenerator with dig.
modulation (real time) and ARB
128 / 64 / 16 MSamples
1161.0766.02
1141.7007.02
1159.8411.02
SMU-B13 Baseband main module 1141.8003.02
SMU-K42 Digital standard 3GPP FDD 1160.7909.02
Table 8_1: Instruments and instrument options for BER / BLER tests
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of
test and measurement, broadcasting, ra-
diomonitoring and radiolocation, as well as
secure communications. Established 75
years ago, Rohde & Schwarz has a global
presence and a dedicated service network
in over 70 countries. Company headquarters
are in Munich, Germany.
Regional contact
Europe, Africa, Middle East
+49 1805 12 42 42* or +49 89 4129 137 74
North America
1-888-TEST-RSA (1-888-837-8772)
Latin America
+1-410-910-7988
Asia/Pacific
+65 65 13 04 88
This application note and the supplied
programs may only be used subject to the
conditions of use set forth in the download
area of the Rohde & Schwarz website.
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | D - 81671 München
Phone + 49 89 4129 - 0 | Fax + 49 89 4129 – 13777